RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Tiny Tot

NO2 "] carter Arrington 50.000 1 189
223 Jace Toney 50.000 1 10 163
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Barrels (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr?
037
061
213
228
057
070
242
056
246
211
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Name
Colt Abernathy
Hagen Dickerson
Ember Clark
Susan Burnett
Oakley Shepard
Timber Pruett
Liz Raines
Tenley Shepard
Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson
Emma Evans
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Score
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Bull Riding | Tiny Tot

NO02 "] carter Arrington 55.000 1 190
030 Holden Newberry 50.000 2 9 23
223 Jace Toney 50.000 2 9 164
105 Weston Bowers 50.000 2 9 21
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Dummy Roping | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 52

037 Colt Abernathy 1.000 1 10 10
061 Hagen Dickerson 2.000 2 9 125
229 Lucas James No Score 137
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Goat Tail Untying | Tiny Tot

Back Mb
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228
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206
230
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069
142
233
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246
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Name
Colt Abernathy
Susan Burnett
Ember Clark
River Layne Whitmire
Max Garcia

Tenley Shepard
Weston Bowers
Holden Newberry
Lucas James

Koda Wyman
Harrison Bishop
Hagen Dickerson
Jacob Howell
Copelin Guthridge
Stetson Guthridge
Kennedy Abernathy
Oakley Shepard
Emma Evans
Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson
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Results
March 22

Points 50
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Mutton Busting | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr?
135
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247
037
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084
230
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233
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244
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Name

Billy Joe Johnson
Carter Arrington
Cash Jordan

Colt Abernathy
Hendrix Gregg
Jacob Howell
Lilyann Knight
Max Garcia

River Layne Whitmire
Sage Brown
Stella Kate Knight
Stetson Guthridge
Susan Burnett
Waylen Todd
Harrison Bishop
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4,001 156
4,001 49
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 42

213 Ember Clark 50.836 1 10 246
070 Timber Pruett 54.305 2 9 202
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

Back Mbr?
109
137
168
151
201
134
060
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Stetson Ryan
Brantley Baggett
Logyn Bates
Rhett Williams
Stetson Brown
Brantley Coulter
Maddex Bedford

not gPendingReview
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Scratch
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Results
March 22

1 10 260
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Barrels (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 38

234 Rylee Hall 29.013 1 10 18
104 Tinsley Bowers 29.697 9 16
133 Stetson Johnson 29.880 3 8 214
216 Storie Clark 34.946 4 7 247
204 Maci Gardner 41.242 5 6 239
197 Adilynn Watson 43.422 6 5 168
241 Caroline Jeromin No Score 212
232 Charli Guest No Score 334
215 Stetson Clark No Score 251
nRoads_v4a nRoads Monday, March 24, 2025
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Bull Riding | Pee Wee

060 Maddex Bedford 46.000 1 10 238
096 Clayton Schall No Score 326
249 Lane Kiesling No Score 219
168 Logyn Bates No Score 316
151 Rhett Williams No Score 47
011 Rigdon Walls No Score 348
] Adrian Cottone Scratch 136
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Chute Dogging | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 18

097 John David Schall 41.560 1 10 204
134 Brantley Coulter No Score 333
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Dummy Roping | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 54

109 Stetson Ryan 1.000 1 10 261
016 Lawler Findley 2.000 2 323
011 Rigdon Walls 3.000 3 9 349
204 Maci Gardner 240
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Ground Goat Tying (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 51

106 Khloe Elliott 12.470 1 10 230
215 Stetson Clark 12.750 2 9 252
204 Maci Gardner 15.675 3 8 241
197 Adilynn Watson No Score 169
109 Stetson Ryan No Score 262
216 Storie Clark No Score 248
104 Tinsley Bowers No Score 17
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Mutton Busting | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 10

154 Judson Smith 75.000 1 281
016 Lawler Findley 75.000 1 324
168 Logyn Bates No Score 317
151 Rhett Williams No Score 48
218 Waylon Fletcher No Score 33
] Jonah Romero Scratch 147
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 43

216 Storie Clark 78.545 1 10 249
234 Rylee Hall No Score 19
215 Stetson Clark No Score 253
133 Stetson Johnson No Score 215
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Ranch Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 24

109 Stetson Ryan 48.000 1 10 263
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Saddle Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 15

109 Stetson Ryan 51.000 1 10 264
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Bareback Junior Steer Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 57

138 Paul Nelson No Score >4
227 Waylon Niels No Score 158
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Bareback Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr?
086 Gunner Smith
071 Easton Lowery
026 Kolter Tipton
222 Brantley Toney
003 Drake Wyatt
002 Holton Smith
138 Paul Nelson
235 Tanner Harden
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Score
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March 22

1 10 268
2 9 347
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Barrels (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 39

094 Emmie Earl 20.510 1 10 139
022 Scarlett Silva 20.794 9 276
226 Eden Niels 21.877 3 8 148
200 Rylee Middlebrooks 23.079 4 7 134
112 Graylin Hatch 23.136 5 6 98
001 Ella Jones 33.856 6 5 224
129 Madison Croft No Score 308
220 Savannah Fortner Scratch 303
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 32

013 Liam Miller No Score 195
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Bull Riding | Junior

082 Christopher Swift No Score 43
002 Holton Smith No Score 288
013 Liam Miller No Score 196
138 Paul Nelson No Score 51
236 Tristen Harden No Score 274
227 Waylon Niels No Score 157
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Chute Dogging | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 17

138 Paul Nelson 3.010 1 10 52
013 Liam Miller 11.150 2 9 197
082 Christopher Swift No Score 44
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 132
002 Holton Smith No Score 289
077 Tanner McCrelles No Score 306
022 Scarlett Silva Scratch 277
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Dummy Roping | Junior

Back Mbr?
138
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002
094
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226
021
112
169
029
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Paul Nelson
Madison Croft
Holton Smith
Emmie Earl
Gunner Smith
Eden Niels
Jadelyn Woody
Graylin Hatch
Bryson Bates
Huntley Newberry
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Goat Tying (Boys) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 29

013 Liam Miller 38.701 1 10 350
169 Bryson Bates No Score 312
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Goat Tying (Girls) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 28

226 Eden Niels 22.008 1 10 234
129 Madison Croft 22.761 2 9 353
094 Emmie Earl No Score 272
112 Graylin Hatch No Score 319
022 Scarlett Silva Scratch 318
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 44

226 Eden Niels 26.085 1 10 151
112 Graylin Hatch 26.741 2 9 101
094 Emmie Earl 34.063 3 8 141
200 Rylee Middlebrooks No Score 135
022 Scarlett Silva No Score 279
220 Savannah Fortner Scratch 304
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Ranch Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 23

227 Waylon Niels 67.000 1 10 160
138 Paul Nelson 64.000 2 9 56
013 Liam Miller 60.000 3 8 199
003 Drake Wyatt 48.000 4 7 133
086 Gunner Smith No Score 270
002 Holton Smith No Score 291
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Saddle Junior Steer Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 56

013 Liam Miller 198
138 Paul Nelson 55
227 Waylon Niels 159
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Saddle Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 16

138 Paul Nelson 65.000 1 10 57
002 Holton Smith 48.000 2 9 292
086 Gunner Smith No Score 271
013 Liam Miller No Score 200
227 Waylon Niels No Score 161
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Bareback Bronc Riding | Senior

153 Max Costa No Score 282
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Barrels (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr?
110
059
054
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088
183
238
028
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058
214
023
202
075
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Allison Ziegler
Eden Dooley
Brody New
Lukas Alford
Lilly Hobbs
Coris Knight
Emmalee Holt
Mallie Dodd
Hayden Daniel
Ruthie Johnson
Dally Atkins
Skyla Clark
Charlee Kern
Kinsley Bugg
Emmalynn Jackson
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 31

119 Hayden Daniel 6.670 1 10 116
093 Case Earl No Score 144
014 Ellie Miller No Score 206
153 Max Costa No Score 283
214 Skyla Clark No Score 255
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Bull Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 48

054 Brody New 64.000 1 10 339
020 Bronc Nixon No Score 328
203 Kyron Burnham No Score 337
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Chute Dogging | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 20

054 Brody New No Score 340
093 Case Earl No Score 145
024 Eli Woody No Score 321
006 Jud Matthews No Score 327
087 Lukas Alford No Score 299
153 Max Costa No Score 284
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Goat Tying (Boys) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 27

153 Max Costa 19.952 1 10 285
093 Case Earl 23.884 2 9 146
119 Hayden Daniel 25.424 3 8 117
054 Brody New No Score 341
087 Lukas Alford No Score 300
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Goat Tying (Girls) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 26

028 Mallie Dodd 15.624 1 10 320
075 Emmalynn Jackson 17.265 2 9 302
214 Skyla Clark 22.184 3 8 256
058 Dally Atkins 26.572 4 7 187
059 Eden Dooley No Score 352
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Pole Bending (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr?
058
023
238
087
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202
028
214
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Dally Atkins
Charlee Kern
Emmalee Holt
Lukas Alford
Hayden Daniel
Allison Ziegler
Brody New
Emmalynn Jackson
Kinsley Bugg
Mallie Dodd
Skyla Clark
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Ranch Bronc Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 22

153 Max Costa Scratch 286
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Barrels (Mixed) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr?
038
208
111
007
039
210
194
161
No1 [
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188
224
041
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Katie Clowers
Kaycee Cook
Sterling Ayers
Abbey Lanier
Hailey Stafford
Cheylin Estep
Shaylie Rae
Hali Dickerson
Autumn Lingerfelt
Kennedy Hays
Kara Kown
Dana Keef
Courtney Cook
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Break Away Roping (Girls) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 30

038 Katie Clowers No Score 294
091 Kennedy Hays No Score 182
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Bull Riding | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 49

108 Eli Mitchell 76.000 1 10 14
NO06 L] Antonio Johnson No Score 229
NO5 L] Blane Murphy No Score 176
040 Carter Sullivan No Score 227
036 Eli Petty No Score 15
167 Hunter Jefferies No Score 280
237 Jackson Harris No Score 112
066 Lee McDonald Scratch 313
205 Wyatt Wilson Scratch 355
nRoads_v4a nRoads Monday, March 24, 2025
r050_FullResults ©2025 nTheory, LLC Page 42 of 51

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Chute Dogging | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 19

038 Katie Clowers 5.370 1 10 295
012 Jaxson Gamlen No Score 343
212 Levi Guthrie No Score 273
066 Lee McDonald Scratch 314
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Goat Tying (Girls) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 25

038 Katie Clowers 11.878 1 10 296

111 Sterling Ayers 12.189 2 9 178

039 Hailey Stafford 25.022 3 8 210
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Pole Bending (Mixed) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr?
039
038
041
111
091
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208
161
No1 [
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Hailey Stafford
Katie Clowers
Courtney Cook
Sterling Ayers
Kennedy Hays
Cheylin Estep
Kaycee Cook

Hali Dickerson
Autumn Lingerfelt
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Ranch Bronc Riding | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 21

092 Jack Hays 70.000 1 10 185
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Saddle Bronc Riding | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 13

092 Jack Hays No Score 351
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

March 22
Tie Down Roping (Boys) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 33

243 Zane Edwards No Score 250
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Ranch Sorting | ALL

058 Dally Atkins 5.074 1 10 24
059 Eden Dooley 5.074 1 10 24
041 Courtney Cook 4.107 2 9 27
194 Shaylie Rae 4.107 2 9 27
119 Hayden Daniel 4.070 3 8 41
111 Sterling Ayers 4.070 3 8 41
226 Eden Niels 3.139 4 7 23
112 Graylin Hatch 3.139 4 7 23
014 Ellie Miller 2.389 5 6 35
075 Emmalynn Jackson 2.389 5 6 35
092 Jack Hays 2.078 6 5 26
091 Kennedy Hays 2.078 6 5 26
006 Jud Matthews 2.070 7 4 36
038 Katie Clowers 2.070 7 4 36
238 EmmaLee Holt 1.430 8 3 14
028 Mallie Dodd 1.430 8 3 14
007 Abbey Lanier No Score 34
093 Case Earl No Score 22
059 Eden Dooley No Score 38
094 Emmie Earl No Score 22
039 Hailey Stafford No Score 34
087 Lukas Alford No Score 38
200 Rylee Middlebrooks No Score 20
214 Skyla Clark No Score 20
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Ribbon Roping | all | Roper

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 55

006 Jud Matthews 21.170 1 10 40
243 Zane Edwards 39.125 2 9 31
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 17
092 Jack Hays No Score 28

Ribbon Roping | all | Runner

Back Mbr? Name Score Points 55

038 Katie Clowers 21.170 1 10 40
013 Liam Miller 39.125 2 9 31
091 Kennedy Hays No Score 28
111 Sterling Ayers No Score 17
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
March 22
Team Roping | all | Header

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 47

239 Rhyne Holt 49.595 1 10 39
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 15
092 Jack Hays No Score 19
092 Jack Hays No Score 33
006 Jud Matthews No Score 37
243 Zane Edwards No Score 32

Team Roping | all | Heeler

Back Mbr? INETE Score Points 47

240 Isaac Irvin 49.595 1 10 39
238 Emmalee Holt No Score 15
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 19
092 Jack Hays No Score 32
038 Katie Clowers No Score 37
243 Zane Edwards No Score 33
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